
    

 

www.ubsathleticskidscup.com 

 

 

Regional Final 2025 

Mumbai-Suburban 

 

KJ Somaiya Ground 

15.11.2025 

 

Rankings 

Boys 



Mumbai Sub Regional Final
Mumbai, KJ Somaiya Ground, 15.11.2025 COMBINED RESULTS

Dataservice by www.ubsathleticskidscup.com
Printed at 10.12.2025 15:34:14 with Track and Field 3.1.0.8754 licensed for Dspowerparts Sports License 1 Page 1 of 1

UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 7 15.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B0705 Patel Shlok Angesh 2018 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY
KANDIVALI

518

11.24 2.79 17.85
130 211 177

341 518
2 B0718 Sushil Shedge Aarav 2018 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
455

11.46 2.37 19.52  (-63)
110 146 199

256 455
3 B0719 Bhati Ryan 2018 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
387

13.15 2.20 23.46  (-131)
15 121 251

136 387
4 B0729 Bagadia Dhruv 2018 IND REDWOOD HIGH

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
364

11.61 1.98 17.94  (-154)
97 89 178

186 364
5 B0722 Poojari Mivaan 2018 IND ST. MARY'S ICSE SCHOOL

MULUND
342

11.62 2.19 14.22  (-176)
96 119 127

215 342
6 B0711 Vishkarma Ankush 2018 IND KAMRAJNAGAR HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
279

12.75 2.20 14.33  (-239)
29 121 129

150 279
7 B0702 Pangale Daksh 2018 IND BALNIKETAN PRATHMIK

VIDYALAYA
248

12.55 2.34 10.18  (-270)
37 142 69

179 248
8 B0731 Rao Krishiv 2018 IND AQUINAS INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL
217

12.95 1.76 15.02  (-301)
22 57 138

79 217
9 B0701 Jithin Johan 2018 IND AQUINAS INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL
169

14.02 2.10 9.71  (-349)
1 106 62

107 169
B0703 Bhidye Shlok 2018 IND BALNIKETAN PRATHMIK

VIDYALAYA
DNF

12.99 1.47 DNS
20 19

39
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 8 15.11.2025
Athletes: 32 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B0807 Vora Veeransh 2017 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY
KANDIVALI

803

10.19 3.47 21.57
257 319 227

576 803
2 B0832 Rodrigues Darius 2017 IND REDWOOD HIGH

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
462

10.98 2.17 18.74  (-341)
157 116 189

273 462
3 B0830 Pai Reyansh 2017 IND OBEROI INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL JVLR
444

11.05 2.51 14.25  (-359)
149 167 128

316 444
4 B0815 Teli Swam 2017 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
400

11.43 2.77 10.98  (-403)
112 207 81

319 400
5 B0813 Jaiswal Kartik 2017 IND JAWAHAR VIDYALAYA HIGH

SCHOOL (JVHS)
372

11.80 2.23 16.99  (-431)
82 125 165

207 372
6 B0809 Jogi Aryan 2017 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 330

12.17 2.37 14.15  (-473)
58 146 126

204 330
7 B0822 Badri Vetal Sparsh 2017 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
297

13.33 1.86 20.67  (-506)
11 71 215

82 297
8 B0804 Ray Shravan 2017 IND BAZAR WARD HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
291

12.75 2.04 16.95  (-512)
29 97 165

126 291
9 B0831 Acharya Ray 2017 IND OBEROI INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL JVLR
270

12.20 2.35 10.30  (-533)
56 143 71

199 270
10 B0803 Amrut Aditya 2017 IND BAZAR WARD HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
250

13.07 2.18 13.28  (-553)
18 118 114

136 250
11 B0821 Kute Vyom Amey 2017 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
226

13.24 2.22 11.53  (-577)
13 124 89

137 226
12 B0826 Tandon Vivaan 2017 IND ST. MARY'S ICSE SCHOOL

MULUND
213

13.28 1.88 14.20  (-590)
12 74 127

86 213
13 B0808 Rathi Saransh 2017 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 209

12.49 1.56 15.09  (-594)
40 30 139

70 209
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 8 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 32 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B0814 Gupta Jai 2017 IND KAMRAJNAGAR HINDI MUMBAI
PUBLIC SCHOOL

152

13.29 1.68 11.90  (-651)
12 46 94

58 152
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 9 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B0931 Menon Vedhant 2016 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL 810
10.30 3.46 23.51
241 317 252

558 810
2 B0932 Menon Vikrant 2016 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL 703

9.99 2.64 21.79  (-107)
287 187 229

474 703
3 B0920 Musaddi Arjun 2016 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

GOREGAON
620

10.80 2.30 27.83  (-190)
177 136 307

313 620
4 B0911 Pal Parth Narendra 2016 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
600

10.76 2.75 20.61  (-210)
182 204 214

386 600
5 B0901 Chawdhari Ayaan 2016 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 564

11.19 2.71 21.90  (-246)
135 198 231

333 564
6 B0905 Mandvkar Sushsnat 2016 IND BALNIKETAN PRATHMIK

VIDYALAYA
541

11.46 2.65 22.72  (-269)
110 189 242

299 541
7 B0913 Thakur Virat 2016 IND KAMRAJNAGAR HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
529

11.15 2.90 16.70  (-281)
139 228 162

367 529
8 B0916 Supeda Naksh 2016 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
502

11.44 2.54 21.02  (-308)
111 172 219

283 502
9 B0909 Sharma Shivansh 2016 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 438

12.90 2.54 22.79  (-372)
23 172 243

195 438
10 B0910 Waghela Tirth 2016 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 411

12.32 2.70 16.94  (-399)
49 197 165

246 411
11 B0922 Patil Hardik Sudhir 2016 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
383

11.28 1.92 17.82  (-427)
126 80 177

206 383
12 B0912 Das Ronak 2016 IND JAWAHAR VIDYALAYA HIGH

SCHOOL (JVHS)
342

11.80 2.26 14.44  (-468)
82 130 130

212 342
13 B0903 Suthra Shivansh 2016 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 185

12.58 1.92 10.21  (-625)
36 80 69

116 185
14 B0908 Patel Devansh 2016 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 163

15.13 1.61 14.16  (-647)
0 37 126

37 163
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 9 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

15 B0906 Patil Rudra 2016 IND BALNIKETAN PRATHMIK
VIDYALAYA

40

14.21 1.04 8.29  (-770)
0 0 40

0 40
B0904 Khan Asher 2016 IND AQUINAS INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL
DNF

11.08 DNS 11.34
146 86

232
B0933 Shyju Abel 2016 IND AQUINAS INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL
DNF

17.77 DNS 9.01
0 51

51
B0929 Bubna Rishit Kanhaiya 2016 IND WITTY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

MALAD
DNF

18.51 DNS 3.98
0 0

0



Mumbai Sub Regional Final
Mumbai, KJ Somaiya Ground, 15.11.2025 COMBINED RESULTS

Dataservice by www.ubsathleticskidscup.com
Printed at 10.12.2025 15:35:08 with Track and Field 3.1.0.8754 licensed for Dspowerparts Sports License 1 Page 1 of 2

UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 10 15.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1007 Padvi Chinmay 2015 IND DINDOSHI VASAHAT MARATHI
MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1

2’367

5.60 4.56 30.00
1’533 499 335

2’032 2’367
2 B1006 Golechha Angad Pradeep 2015 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

KANDIVALI
1’208

9.54 4.26 35.00  (-1’159)
363 448 397

811 1’208
3 B1001 Minz Kshitiz 2015 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 918

9.65 3.71 20.86  (-1’449)
343 358 217

701 918
4 B1017 Mundle Samarth 2015 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
795

9.88 3.20 20.70  (-1’572)
305 275 215

580 795
5 B1012 Bhojaya Rajveer 2015 IND JAWAHAR VIDYALAYA HIGH

SCHOOL (JVHS)
762

10.70 3.56 22.58  (-1’605)
189 333 240

522 762
6 B1003 Vora Swarit 2015 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL 741

10.15 3.45 16.79  (-1’626)
263 315 163

578 741
7 B1004 Kalra Rishabh 2015 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL 739

10.77 2.99 28.48  (-1’628)
181 242 316

423 739
8 B1030 Bagwan Ayaan 2015 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
705

10.74 2.81 27.80  (-1’662)
184 214 307

398 705
9 B1021 Paswan Bajrangi 2015 IND SHASTRI NAGAR MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
691

11.47 3.55 23.35  (-1’676)
109 332 250

441 691
10 B1029 Saroj Ranjit U 2015 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
670

10.90 2.58 29.29  (-1’697)
166 178 326

344 670
11 B1010 Shaikh Mohammad Arsh Afrajul 2015 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL ENGLISH
MEDIUM MAROL

642

11.21 2.47 31.08  (-1’725)
133 161 348

294 642
12 B1019 Kamble Vikrant Eknath 2015 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
637

11.19 3.00 24.06  (-1’730)
135 243 259

378 637
13 B1009 Penkar Sarvesh Panchamrut 2015 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
620

10.01 2.22 20.48  (-1’747)
284 124 212

408 620
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 10 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 31 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B1011 Ashture Mahadev Baswaraj 2015 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY
SECONDARY SCHOOL MARATHI
MEDIUM MAROL

504

12.11 2.75 22.51  (-1’863)
61 204 239

265 504
15 B1026 Firdosi Fuzail Farooq 2015 IND ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL ORLEM

MALAD
501

11.42 2.76 18.23  (-1’866)
113 206 182

319 501
16 B1025 Patel Ansh 2015 IND ST. ANNE'S HIGH SCHOOL & JR

COLLEGE
494

11.39 2.52 20.22  (-1’873)
116 169 209

285 494
17 B1020 Shah Trishan 2015 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
385

12.33 2.29 19.76  (-1’982)
48 134 203

182 385
18 B1028 Petekar Krishna 2015 IND TOPIWALA PUSHPA PARK

SECONDARY MUMBAI PUBLIC
SCHOOL

362

12.17 2.13 19.12  (-2’005)
58 110 194

168 362
B1013 Jaiswar Himanshu Raj 2015 IND KAMRAJNAGAR HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
DNF

11.08 DNS 16.81
146 163

309



Mumbai Sub Regional Final
Mumbai, KJ Somaiya Ground, 15.11.2025 COMBINED RESULTS

Dataservice by www.ubsathleticskidscup.com
Printed at 10.12.2025 15:35:22 with Track and Field 3.1.0.8754 licensed for Dspowerparts Sports License 1 Page 1 of 2

UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 11 15.11.2025
Athletes: 34 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1107 Jason Jimmy 2014 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY
KANDIVALI

1’204

8.97 4.13 27.48
474 427 303

901 1’204
2 B1132 Shah Aarush 2014 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 1’132

9.34 4.23 26.43  (-72)
400 443 289

843 1’132
3 B1102 Mittal Atharva 2014 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 1’059

9.88 3.62 36.13  (-145)
305 343 411

648 1’059
4 B1112 Gupta Ankit 2014 IND KAMRAJNAGAR HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’033

10.00 3.34 39.25  (-171)
286 298 449

584 1’033
5 B1109 Salunkhe Aaradhya 2014 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
968

10.01 3.75 28.86  (-236)
284 364 320

648 968
6 B1116 Vaity Daiwik Harshal 2014 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
910

9.89 3.91 20.82  (-294)
303 390 217

693 910
7 B1133 Aman Rajbhar 2014 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
900

10.87 3.69 33.35  (-304)
169 354 377

523 900
8 B1134 Shaikh Ayan 2014 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
868

10.09 3.39 26.46  (-336)
272 306 290

578 868
9 B1101 Mishra Arshit 2014 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 793

9.13 2.10 23.04  (-411)
441 106 246

547 793
10 B1117 Rajput Divyam 2014 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
764

10.87 2.92 32.32  (-440)
169 231 364

400 764
11 B1118 Pandit Abhinav 2014 IND PAWAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 757

10.26 3.13 23.09  (-447)
247 264 246

511 757
12 B1121 Gupta Jishan Niraj 2014 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
722

10.25 3.60 14.68  (-482)
248 340 134

588 722
13 B1123 Saroj Akshit 2014 IND SHASTRI NAGAR MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
710

11.49 2.99 32.08  (-494)
107 242 361

349 710
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 11 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 34 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B1122 Sanghavi Tanay 2014 IND SAVITRIDEVI HARIRAM
AGARWAL INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

647

10.90 2.48 28.65  (-557)
166 163 318

329 647
15 B1129 A Aman 2014 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
555

11.82 2.51 27.77  (-649)
81 167 307

248 555
16 B1124 Khan Danish F 2014 IND SHASTRI NAGAR MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
526

10.74 2.46 18.21  (-678)
184 160 182

344 526
B1106 Kamdar Hriday 2014 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL DNF
10.04 DNS 27.68
280 305

585



Mumbai Sub Regional Final
Mumbai, KJ Somaiya Ground, 15.11.2025 COMBINED RESULTS

Dataservice by www.ubsathleticskidscup.com
Printed at 10.12.2025 15:35:51 with Track and Field 3.1.0.8754 licensed for Dspowerparts Sports License 1 Page 1 of 2

UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 12 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1218 Jadhav Vinay 2013 IND POISAR HINDI MUMBAI PUBLIC
SCHOOL NO 1

1’400

9.38 4.42 46.25
392 475 533

867 1’400
2 B1233 Bothra Purav 2013 IND SANJEEVANI WORLD SCHOOL 1’376

8.46 4.71 24.40  (-24)
589 524 263

1’113 1’376
3 B1215 Mandle Kartik Mangesh 2013 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
1’344

9.25 4.15 43.22  (-56)
417 430 497

847 1’344
4 B1201 Poojary Avyaan 2013 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 1’263

8.87 3.76 35.38  (-137)
495 366 402

861 1’263
5 B1206 Poddar Tavish Punit 2013 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

KANDIVALI
1’255

8.59 4.38 21.67  (-145)
558 469 228

1’027 1’255
6 B1231 Kanojiya Aman 2013 IND POISAR HINDI MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL NO 1
1’210

10.00 4.10 43.61  (-190)
286 422 502

708 1’210
7 B1212 Paudel Nilesh 2013 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’157

9.67 3.55 42.21  (-243)
340 332 485

672 1’157
8 B1205 Singh Harnidh 2013 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL 1’145

8.67 3.88 21.04  (-255)
540 385 220

925 1’145
9 B1228 Yadav Aryan 2013 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’081

10.00 3.45 41.81  (-319)
286 315 480

601 1’081
10 B1225 Ramji Prashant 2013 IND SHASTRI NAGAR MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
974

10.09 3.82 29.29  (-426)
272 376 326

648 974
11 B1230 Shedamkar Ayush 2013 IND REDWOOD HIGH

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
971

9.90 3.41 32.00  (-429)
302 309 360

611 971
12 B1211 Maturi Rohit 2013 IND KAMRAJNAGAR HINDI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
852

10.61 3.37 31.21  (-548)
200 302 350

502 852
13 B1217 Sonkamble Yash 2013 IND PASPOLI MARATHI MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1
760

11.29 3.32 30.50  (-640)
125 294 341

419 760
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 12 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B1216 Hawade Sandeep 2013 IND PASPOLI MARATHI MUMBAI
PUBLIC SCHOOL NO 1

741

12.18 3.28 34.89  (-659)
57 288 396

345 741
15 B1213 Singh Rajat 2013 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
655

10.75 2.49 27.87  (-745)
183 164 308

347 655
16 B1210 Ghule Harshal Tanaji 2013 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL MARATHI
MEDIUM MAROL

622

11.72 2.67 30.59  (-778)
88 192 342

280 622
17 B1224 Shah Jiyaan 2013 IND SAVITRIDEVI HARIRAM

AGARWAL INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

585

11.12 2.75 22.49  (-815)
142 204 239

346 585
18 B1214 Kamat Sumit 2013 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
566

13.43 2.05 40.00  (-834)
9 99 458

108 566
19 B1232 Ahmad Mustak 2013 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
334

13.00 2.11 20.08  (-1’066)
20 107 207

127 334
B1209 Waster Om 2013 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
DNS

DNS DNS DNS
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 13 15.11.2025
Athletes: 35 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1333 Pujari Ved 2012 IND CHILDREN'S ACADEMY MALAD 1’862
8.10 5.87 40.17
679 723 460

1’402 1’862
2 B1323 Thskrul Aaradhya 2012 IND ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL

GOREGAON
1’721

8.39 4.98 47.25  (-141)
606 570 545

1’176 1’721
3 B1305 Ojha Siddhant 2012 IND BILLABONG HIGH SCHOOL 1’657

8.18 4.25 47.78  (-205)
658 447 552

1’105 1’657
4 B1325 Yadav Aaryan 2012 IND ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL

GOREGAON
1’588

8.54 4.94 39.78  (-274)
570 563 455

1’133 1’588
5 B1329 Karamelkar Lekh 2012 IND YASHODHAM HIGH SCHOOL 1’491

8.77 4.67 39.90  (-371)
517 517 457

1’034 1’491
6 B1302 Vasanth Raghuveer 2012 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 1’349

8.89 4.37 34.51  (-513)
491 467 391

958 1’349
7 B1320 Bhati Jitendra 2012 IND PRAGATI VIDYALAYA ENGLISH

MEDIUM
1’322

9.42 4.25 42.67  (-540)
385 447 490

832 1’322
8 B1324 Bhamre Sahil 2012 IND ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL

GOREGAON
1’301

8.55 4.11 28.08  (-561)
567 424 310

991 1’301
9 B1308 Rathod Roshan 2012 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
1’123

8.92 3.01 34.67  (-739)
485 245 393

730 1’123
10 B1301 Rath Aditya 2012 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 970

11.24 4.57 30.40  (-892)
130 500 340

630 970
11 B1335 Yadav Ayush 2012 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
949

10.15 3.67 30.04  (-913)
263 351 335

614 949
12 B1312 Tamatoo Vivek 2012 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
945

10.10 3.29 33.95  (-917)
271 290 384

561 945
13 B1311 Yadav Prince K 2012 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
891

10.57 3.42 33.20  (-971)
205 311 375

516 891
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 13 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 35 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

14 B1319 Rai Aanad 2012 IND POISAR HINDI MUMBAI PUBLIC
SCHOOL NO 1

864

9.97 2.91 30.72  (-998)
291 229 344

520 864
15 B1334 Gupta Ayush 2012 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
834

10.74 3.24 32.65  (-1’028)
184 282 368

466 834
16 B1313 Chahuan Prince 2012 IND LALJI TRIKAMJI ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
796

10.70 3.10 31.10  (-1’066)
189 259 348

448 796
17 B1307 Kankule Suyash Subhash 2012 IND DR. T.R. NARAVANE VIDYALAYA

& JR. COLLEGE (MARATHI)
621

11.77 3.09 25.50  (-1’241)
85 258 278

343 621
B1332 Paswan Rohit 2012 IND POISAR HINDI MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL NO 1
DNF

DNS 4.24 40.54
445 465
445 910
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 14 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1411 More Swanand 2011 IND LAKSHDHAM HIGH SCHOOL 1’953
7.71 5.72 40.95
786 697 470

1’483 1’953
2 B1428 Shetye Pratham 2011 IND YASHODHAM HIGH SCHOOL 1’857

8.28 5.57 47.89  (-96)
633 671 553

1’304 1’857
3 B1418 Sindhwa Bhargav Prashant 2011 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
1’832

8.16 5.06 50.49  (-121)
664 584 584

1’248 1’832
4 B1421 Prajapati Vaibhav 2011 IND ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL

BORIVALI
1’824

8.21 5.20 48.89  (-129)
651 608 565

1’259 1’824
5 B1427 Mhatre Viraj 2011 IND YASHODHAM HIGH SCHOOL 1’656

8.34 4.92 41.62  (-297)
618 560 478

1’178 1’656
6 B1429 Nakashe Athrva 2011 IND YASHODHAM HIGH SCHOOL 1’626

8.30 5.18 34.77  (-327)
628 604 394

1’232 1’626
7 B1401 Gupta Harshil 2011 IND A.M. NAIK SCHOOL 1’477

8.58 4.26 40.91  (-476)
560 448 469

1’008 1’477
8 B1431 Nishad Rajan 2011 IND POISAR HINDI MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL NO 1
1’296

10.07 4.14 51.26  (-657)
275 428 593

703 1’296
9 B1420 Irabatti Vamsi Vinayak 2011 IND RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

ICSE MALAD
1’292

8.95 4.62 27.64  (-661)
478 509 305

987 1’292
10 B1410 Bhardwaj Viraj 2011 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
1’279

9.61 4.23 42.32  (-674)
350 443 486

793 1’279
11 B1407 Yadav Rudra 2011 IND CAMBRIDGE SCHOOL KANDIVALI 1’273

9.38 4.31 37.20  (-680)
392 457 424

849 1’273
12 B1426 Shaikh Alim 2011 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’272

9.73 4.17 44.20  (-681)
330 433 509

763 1’272
13 B1433 Saroj Dilip 2011 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
992

9.98 3.34 35.64  (-961)
289 298 405

587 992
14 B1424 Dasgaonkar Sai Sagar 2011 IND ST. ROCK'S HIGH SCHOOL 958

9.54 2.75 34.50  (-995)
363 204 391

567 958
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 14 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

15 B1432 Shaikh Armaan 2011 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH
MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

858

11.22 3.17 39.83  (-1’095)
132 270 456

402 858
16 B1423 Surve Arjun Sanjay 2011 IND ST. ROCK'S HIGH SCHOOL 776

11.41 2.28 45.91  (-1’177)
114 133 529

247 776
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 15 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

1 B1526 Thangaswa Dhruv 2010 IND ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL
GOREGAON

2’010

7.91 5.61 52.06
730 678 602

1’408 2’010
2 B1523 Paswan Himesh 2010 IND ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL

BORIVALI
1’985

8.46 4.58 77.42  (-25)
589 502 894

1’091 1’985
3 B1524 Jadhav Atharva 2010 IND ST. LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL

BORIVALI
1’968

8.15 5.47 55.97  (-42)
666 654 648

1’320 1’968
4 B1512 Mayekar Ninad Krishnakant 2010 IND OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL

KANDIVALI
1’705

8.45 5.02 46.56  (-305)
591 577 537

1’168 1’705
5 B1518 Giri Roshan 2010 IND PRAGATI VIDYALAYA ENGLISH

MEDIUM
1’527

8.86 4.87 41.61  (-483)
498 551 478

1’049 1’527
6 B1506 Parihar Darshil 2010 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
1’463

9.23 4.45 48.62  (-547)
421 480 562

901 1’463
7 B1515 Jaichand Sachin 2010 IND PRAGATI VIDYALAYA ENGLISH

MEDIUM
1’447

9.07 4.47 44.26  (-563)
453 484 510

937 1’447
8 B1525 Yadav Anuj 2010 IND ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL

GOREGAON
1’437

9.27 4.16 51.22  (-573)
413 432 592

845 1’437
9 B1533 Khan Ayaan 2010 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH

MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’413

9.06 4.56 40.11  (-597)
455 499 459

954 1’413
10 B1531 Thakur Dhananjay 2010 IND POISAR HINDI MUMBAI PUBLIC

SCHOOL NO 1
1’392

9.71 4.02 56.16  (-618)
333 409 650

742 1’392
11 B1522 Sadik Ali Rashid Ali 2010 IND SHASTRI NAGAR URDU MUMBAI

PUBLIC SCHOOL
1’389

9.88 4.42 52.67  (-621)
305 475 609

780 1’389
12 B1519 Yadav Sharvan 2010 IND PRAGATI VIDYALAYA ENGLISH

MEDIUM
1’382

9.67 4.01 54.82  (-628)
340 407 635

747 1’382
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UBS Athletics Kids Cup, Boys 15 - Continuation 15.11.2025
Athletes: 33 Finalstanding

Rank Bib Name YoB NOC Club Points

60M LJ BAL

13 B1532 Sayyed Obeol 2010 IND VIKHROLI PARK SITE ENGLISH
MUMBAI PUBLIC SCHOOL

1’367

9.09 3.98 44.84  (-643)
449 402 516

851 1’367
14 B1507 Dhadve Pranav 2010 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL CHARKOP
1’189

9.62 4.10 36.70  (-821)
349 422 418

771 1’189
15 B1517 Gupta Anurag 2010 IND PRAGATI VIDYALAYA ENGLISH

MEDIUM
1’171

9.26 4.06 30.50  (-839)
415 415 341

830 1’171
16 B1509 Ambhore Aditya Nanil 2010 IND INDIAN EDUCATION SOCIETY

SECONDARY SCHOOL MARATHI
MEDIUM MAROL

901

10.76 3.73 31.87  (-1’109)
182 361 358

543 901


